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200101040000
03101

01/04/2001
11:01:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

EYE PLACE
INC

199610150003
43961

200101080000
07031

01/08/2001
11:02:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GUNTER,
BRIAN

200002160000
48761

200101080000
07041

01/08/2001
11:03:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CONTINENTAL
VENDING
COOPERATIV
E INC

199808250003
31011

200101220000
22451

01/22/2001
10:12:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

YERBY, LINDA

200101220000
22781

01/22/2001
10:48:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DIVERSIFIED
LAWN
SERVICES INC

200101220000
22801

01/22/2001
10:50:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

H & H
FABRICATOR
S INC

200101230000
23881

01/23/2001
10:50:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BACCUS,
LUTHER JR

200101160000
16691

01/16/2001
02:45:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PENNINGTON,
DARIAN K

200008250002
91891

200101160000
16711

01/16/2001
02:48:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PROFESSION
AL
LOCKSMITH
CO INC

200008310003
00071

200101160000
16721

01/16/2001
02:50:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200101160000
16721

01/16/2001
02:50:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HOUSE,
LARRY R

200101240000
26051

01/24/2001
10:21:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HOWELL,
FRANCES
ANN

199712180004
12001

200101240000
26091

01/24/2001
10:24:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SMITH, NOEL

200101170000
18561

01/17/2001
02:49:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SLAUGHTER,
THOMAS S

200101170000
18561

01/17/2001
02:49:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200101170000
18571

01/17/2001
02:49:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CARBONE,
WILLIAM E JR

200101170000
18581

01/17/2001
02:49:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200101170000
18581

01/17/2001
02:49:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COGGINS,
SCOTT



200101180000
19321

01/18/2001
10:14:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PARKER,
GEORGE A III

200101180000
19311

01/18/2001
10:14:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200101180000
19311

01/18/2001
10:14:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCALPIN,
WILLIS S

200101180000
19321

01/18/2001
10:14:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200101260000
29431

01/26/2001
12:27:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200008210002
85261

200101260000
29431

01/26/2001
12:27:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FOSTER,
DENNIS F

200008210002
85261

200102010000
36391

02/01/2001
01:06:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

ALABAMA
STATE OF

200102130000
50071

02/13/2001
10:22:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LUCAS,
BOBBY O

200102130000
50721

02/13/2001
11:21:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SPRADLIN,
JAMES W

200102130000
50721

02/13/2001
11:21:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200102130000
50751

02/13/2001
11:21:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

M J PIERCE &
SON
TRUCKING CO

200102130000
50771

02/13/2001
11:21:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KEY, HORACE
L III


