Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101040000 03101	01/04/2001 11:01:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	EYE PLACE INC					199610150003 43961	
200101080000 07031	01/08/2001 11:02:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GUNTER, BRIAN					200002160000 48761	
200101080000 07041	01/08/2001 11:03:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CONTINENTAL VENDING COOPERATIV E INC					199808250003 31011	
200101220000 22451	01/22/2001 10:12:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	YERBY, LINDA						
200101220000 22781	01/22/2001 10:48:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DIVERSIFIED LAWN SERVICES INC						
200101220000 22801	01/22/2001 10:50:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	H & H FABRICATOR S INC						
200101230000 23881	01/23/2001 10:50:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BACCUS, LUTHER JR						
200101160000 16691	01/16/2001 02:45:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PENNINGTON, DARIAN K					200008250002 91891	
200101160000 16711	01/16/2001 02:48:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PROFESSION AL LOCKSMITH CO INC					200008310003 00071	
200101160000 16721	01/16/2001 02:50:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200101160000 16721	01/16/2001 02:50:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HOUSE, LARRY R						
200101240000 26051	01/24/2001 10:21:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HOWELL, FRANCES ANN					199712180004 12001	
200101240000 26091	01/24/2001 10:24:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SMITH, NOEL						
200101170000 18561	01/17/2001 02:49:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SLAUGHTER, THOMAS S						
200101170000 18561	01/17/2001 02:49:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200101170000 18571	01/17/2001 02:49:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CARBONE, WILLIAM E JR						
200101170000 18581	01/17/2001 02:49:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200101170000 18581	01/17/2001 02:49:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COGGINS, SCOTT						

200101180000 19321	01/18/2001 10:14:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PARKER, GEORGE A III				
200101180000 19311	01/18/2001 10:14:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
200101180000 19311	01/18/2001 10:14:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCALPIN, WILLIS S				
200101180000 19321	01/18/2001 10:14:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
200101260000 29431	01/26/2001 12:27:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			200008210002 85261	
200101260000 29431	01/26/2001 12:27:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FOSTER, DENNIS F			200008210002 85261	
200102010000 36391	02/01/2001 01:06:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	ALABAMA STATE OF				
200102130000 50071	02/13/2001 10:22:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LUCAS, BOBBY O				
200102130000 50721	02/13/2001 11:21:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SPRADLIN, JAMES W				
200102130000 50721	02/13/2001 11:21:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
200102130000 50751	02/13/2001 11:21:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	M J PIERCE & SON TRUCKING CO				
200102130000 50771	02/13/2001 11:21:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KEY, HORACE L III				